Garden Party
by Maureen Fiorellini
Quilt size: 37” x 49” (0.94m x 1.24m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Garden Tiles Quilt
Designed and sold by Sara Lister/Ladeebug Design
Garden Tiles Quilt (Cream)
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
7592-22 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7593-44 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7594-24 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7597-04 1 1/4 yds 1.14m 2 bolts 3 bolts
7598-26 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7600-62 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7602-22 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7603-42 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7592-66 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7605P-426 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
7604P-427 1 1/2 yds 1.37m 2 bolts 2 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
7593-44 Bees
Dark Gold
7602-22 Butterflies
Dark Pink
7594-24 Strawberries
Cream/Pink
7592-22 Daisies
Pink
7592-66 Daisies
Sage
Studioe Fabrics
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.studioefabrics.net
7597-04 Grid
Cream
7598-26 Hummihng Berries
Cream/Multi
7600-62 Playing Cards
Cream/Dark Pink
7603-42 Ladybugs
Cream/Dark Pink
7605-426 Garden Party Blocks
Cream/Multi